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152 SE CARDINAL GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 60
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,235 102.8685 115.21 257,494 1966 1966 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 1834

BAS 922 100 922 69,046

FOP 132 30 40 2,995

FUS 912 100 912 68,297

UDG 396 55 218 16,325

UOP 238 20 48 3,595

UST 80 45 36 2,696

UST 132 45 59 4,418

2,812 2,235 167,371

BAS= W24 UST= W10 S8 E10 N8$S8 W10 S13 E10 S12 E7 UOP= S14
E17N14 W17$ E17 UDG= S22 E18 UST= E6 N22 W6 S22$ N22 W18 $
FOP= E6 N22 W6 S22$ N33$ PTR=N30 FUS= N20 W6 N13 W24 S33 E30
$ S30$.

BAS

24

8

10

13

10

12

7 17

33

UST
10

8

10

8

UOP14

17

14

17

UDG22

18

22

18

UST

6

22

6

22

FOP

6

22

6

22

FUS
20

6

13

24

33

30

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0262 PRCH,FOP 0 0 30 30 900.00 UT 2.80 2.80 100 0 0 3 100 2,520

3,720

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.06 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 45,540


